Anmarel (7273)495-231
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop, (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapguBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpaa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

DETAILS

PHS

108, 108L, 108XL, 208,

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Jluneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHblie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Helk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocu6upck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Poccus (495)268-04-70

208L, 208XL

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNeTepOypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (7172)727-132

https://posilock.nt-rt.ru/ | pfk@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnesHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosew (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
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PHS-108 Parts Breakdown

Description

1 Cage (3 Jaw)

2 Jaw

3 Jaw Head Base

4 Snap Ring

5 T-Handle

6 Pin

7 Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)
Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)

9 Hydraulic Assembly

Part #
PH-10853
10854
PH-10855H
PH-10859
PH-10857
PH-10856
E1414
E1165
PLP1200

LBS
2.50
2.00
4.90
.06

2.50
.10

.55
40
14.4

KG
1.14
91
2.22
.03
1.14
.05

.24
.18
6.53

PLP 1200 Includes:

Description

Hydraulic Assembly
Handle Clevis

Telescopic Handle

Cone Assembly

Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)

Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)

E1414
E1165
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PHS-108L Parts Breakdown

5 3 1 2
4
gER
o] | . &
9
A 5
O
o -7
’ o A °
af A °
PHS-108L PLP 1200 Includes:
Description Part # LBS KG

1 Cage (3 Jaw) PH-10853 2.50 1.14 Description Part #
2 Long Jaw 11054 2.50 1.14 Hydraulic Assembly
3 Jaw Head Base PH-10855H  4.90 2.22 Handle Clevis
4 Snap Ring PH-10859 .06 .03 Telescopic Handle
5 T-Handle PH-10857 2.50 1.14 Cone Assembly
6 Pin PH-10856 10 05 Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)  E1414
7 Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)  E1414 55 2 Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)  E1165
8 Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)  E1165 40 18
9 Hydraulic Assembly PLP1200 14.4 6.53
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PHS-108XL Parts Breakdown
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PHS-108XL PLP 1200 Includes:
Description Part # LBS KG
1 Cage (3 Jaw) PH-10853 2.50 1.14 Description Part #
2 Extra Long Jaw 11054L 4.50 2.04 Hydraulic Assembly
3 Jaw Head Base PH-10855H  4.90 2.22 Handle Clevis
4 Snap Ring PH-10859 .06 0.3 Telescopic Handle
5 T-Handle PH-10857 2.50 1.14 Cone Assembly
6 Pin PH-10856 0.01 0.05 Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)  E1414
7 Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)  E1414 55 24 Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)  E1165
3 Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)  E1165 40 18
9 Hydraulic Assembly PLP1200 14.4 6.53
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PHS-208 Parts Breakdown

PHS-208

"‘

_UIS

Description
1 Cage (2 Jaw)
Jaw
Jaw Head Base
Snap Ring
T-Handle

o g A~ W

Pin
Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)
3 Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)

9 Hydraulic Assembly

Part #
PH-20853
10854
PH-20855H
PH-10859
PH-10857
PH-10856
E1414
E1165
PLP1200

LBS KG
2.50 1.14
2.00 91
4.90 2.22
.06 .03
2.50 1.14
10 .05
.55 .24
40 .18
14.4 6.53

PLP 1200 Includes:

Description

Hydraulic Assembly
Handle Clevis

Telescopic Handle

Cone Assembly

Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)
Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)

Part #

E1414
E1165
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PHS-208L Parts Breakdown
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PHS-208L PLP 1200 Includes:

Description Part # LBS KG

1 Cage (2 Jaw) PH-20853 2.50 1.14 Description Part #

2 Long Jaw 11054 2.50 1.14 Hydraulic Assembly

3 Jaw Head Base PH-20855H  4.90 2.22 Handle Clevis

4 Snap Ring PH-10859 .06 .03 Telescopic Handle

5 T-Handle PH-10857 250 1.14 Cone Assembly

6 Pin PH-10856 .10 .05 Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)  E1414

7 Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)  E1414 55 o4 Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)  E1165
Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)  E1165 40 18

9 Hydraulic Assembly PLP1200 14.4 6.53
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PLP 1200 Includes:

PHS-208XL

Description Part # LBS KG
1 Cage (2 Jaw) PH-20853 2.50 1.14
2 Extra Long Jaw 11054L 4.50 2.04
3 Jaw Head Base PH-20855H  4.90 2.22
4 Snap Ring PH-10859 .06 .03
5 T-Handle PH-10857 2.50 1.14
6 Pin PH-10856 .10 .05
7 Extension Rod 1.90 (48MM)  E1414 55 24
3 Extension Rod 2.90 (78MM)  E1165 40 18
9 Hydraulic Assembly PLP1200 14.4 6.53

Description

Hydraulic Assembly
Handle Clevis

Telescopic Handle

Cone Assembly

Extension Rod 1.90 (48mm)
Extension Rod 2.90 (74mm)

Part #

E1414
E1165

Anmartel (7273)495-231
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop, (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Helk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MNeTepOypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CrtaBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (7172)727-132

https://posilock.nt-rt.ru/ | pfk@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YneaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenogeu (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93
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